
Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 1Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 17 - 23, 2023

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

Ackley, Matthew

33

Market Steer-Div 1 2600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $2,600.00

100.00%

$0.00$2,600.00 $2,600.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

282

Adams Livestock

100

Dairy Steer-Div 3 1400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 773.50 $626.50

100.00%

$773.50$1,400.00 $626.50$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

3

B&B Excavating

108

Dairy Steer-Div 3 2500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 728.00 $1,772.00

100.00%

$728.00$2,500.00 $1,772.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

9

Bank of Bird-in-Hand

26

Market Lamb-Div 5 1250.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 260.30 $989.70

100.00%

$260.30$1,250.00 $989.70$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

14

Bechtel, Ryan

31

Market Lamb-Div 6 850.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 281.20 $568.80

100.00%

$281.20$850.00 $568.80$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

16

Bill's Produce & Market

128

Market Swine-Div 2 1150.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,150.00

100.00%

152

Market Swine-Div 3 1400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,400.00

100.00%

$0.00$2,550.00 $2,550.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

286

Brickhouse Boer Goats
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Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 2Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 17 - 23, 2023

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

38

Market Goat-Div 1 1100.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,100.00

100.00%

56

Market Goat-Div 3 1250.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,250.00

100.00%

$0.00$2,350.00 $2,350.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

277

Bush, Joshua

98

Dairy Steer-Div 1 1200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 572.00 $628.00

100.00%

$572.00$1,200.00 $628.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

24

Campbell Crops

19

Market Lamb-Div 2 1200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 186.20 $1,013.80

100.00%

140

Market Swine-Div 5 850.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $850.00

100.00%

$186.20$2,050.00 $1,863.80$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

25

Carlson, Fred

36

Market Steer-Div 5 4400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $4,400.00

100.00%

$0.00$4,400.00 $4,400.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

28

Creekside Excavating LLC

157

Meat Pen-Div 3 350.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 25.00 $325.00

100.00%

$25.00$350.00 $325.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

281

Creekwood Enterprises LLC

6

Market Lamb-Div 6 800.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 277.40 $522.60

100.00%

44

Market Goat-Div 2 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 224.00 $776.00

100.00%
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Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 3Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 17 - 23, 2023

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

57

Market Goat-Div 4 1100.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 257.60 $842.40

100.00%

73

Dairy Steer-Div 2 1400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 650.00 $750.00

100.00%

115

Market Swine-Div 1 900.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 177.00 $723.00

100.00%

143

Market Swine-Div 4 850.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 203.25 $646.75

100.00%

154

Meat Pen-Div 3 350.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 25.00 $325.00

100.00%

170

Meat Pen-Grace 350.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 25.00 $325.00

100.00%

$1,839.25$6,750.00 $4,910.75$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

276

Custer, Faust & Associates

70

Market Goat-Div 3 1250.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 238.00 $1,012.00

100.00%

$238.00$1,250.00 $1,012.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

35

D & S Dairy

86

Dairy Steer-Div 5 1500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 851.50 $648.50

100.00%

$851.50$1,500.00 $648.50$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

37

Daniel Shoop Trk

64

Market Goat-Div 5 1100.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 263.20 $836.80

100.00%

$263.20$1,100.00 $836.80$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

40

Dekalb/Asgrow Seeds

126

Market Swine-Div 6 1100.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 228.75 $871.25

100.00%
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Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 4Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 17 - 23, 2023

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

$228.75$1,100.00 $871.25$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

47

Doyle Ferster Enterprise LLC

107

Dairy Steer-Div 2 675.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 331.50 $343.50

50.00%

$331.50$675.00 $343.50$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

53

Dunn, Audrea

61

Market Goat-Div 2 1050.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 224.00 $826.00

100.00%

68

Market Goat-Div 5 1200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 274.40 $925.60

100.00%

145

Market Swine-Div 2 1800.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 184.50 $1,615.50

100.00%

$682.90$4,050.00 $3,367.10$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

54

E Shoop Trucking LLC

121

Market Swine-Div 1 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 172.50 $827.50

100.00%

$172.50$1,000.00 $827.50$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

55

ETC Farms

10

Market Swine-Div 6 1500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 232.50 $1,267.50

100.00%

116

Market Swine-Div 2 850.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 191.25 $658.75

100.00%

$423.75$2,350.00 $1,926.25$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

56

Farhat Girls

12

Market Lamb-Div 5 2000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 269.80 $1,730.20

100.00%

20

Market Lamb-Div 3 1350.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 226.10 $1,123.90

100.00%
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Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 5Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 17 - 23, 2023

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

$495.90$3,350.00 $2,854.10$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

65

Faust, David

72

Dairy Steer-Div 1 550.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 273.00 $277.00

50.00%

147

Market Swine-Div 4 800.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 204.00 $596.00

100.00%

$477.00$1,350.00 $873.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

66

Ferster Excavating LLC

49

Market Goat-Div 2 1150.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 224.00 $926.00

100.00%

107

Dairy Steer-Div 2 675.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 331.50 $343.50

50.00%

141

Market Swine-Div 2 850.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 189.00 $661.00

100.00%

158

Meat Pen-Div 4 275.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $275.00

50.00%

$744.50$2,950.00 $2,205.50$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

68

Fultz, Becca

160

Meat Pen-Div 2 175.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 12.50 $162.50

50.00%

$12.50$175.00 $162.50$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

74

Gideon's Doves

144

Market Swine-Div 5 850.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $850.00

100.00%

$0.00$850.00 $850.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

289

Great Creatures Veterinary Services, PC

27

Market Lamb-Div 6 800.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 275.50 $524.50

100.00%
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Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 6Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 17 - 23, 2023

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

58

Market Goat-Div 5 1100.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 266.00 $834.00

100.00%

66

Market Goat-Div 2 1050.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 232.40 $817.60

100.00%

94

Dairy Steer-Div 1 1500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 604.50 $895.50

100.00%

106

Dairy Steer-Div 1 1500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 552.50 $947.50

100.00%

123

Market Swine-Div 3 1600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 195.00 $1,405.00

100.00%

$2,125.90$7,550.00 $5,424.10$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

77

Grosser Excavating Inc

25

Market Lamb-Div 4 1100.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 245.10 $854.90

100.00%

37

Market Steer-Div 6 2250.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 1365.00 $885.00

50.00%

72

Dairy Steer-Div 1 550.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 273.00 $277.00

50.00%

88

Dairy Steer-Div 1 650.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 269.75 $380.25

50.00%

139

Market Swine-Div 4 1250.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 207.75 $1,042.25

100.00%

156

Meat Pen-Div 1 400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 25.00 $375.00

100.00%

167

Market Steer-Grace 1350.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 918.75 $431.25

50.00%

$3,304.35$7,550.00 $4,245.65$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

78

HSE Club Lambs

21

Market Lamb-Div 4 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 248.90 $751.10

100.00%

129

Market Swine-Div 3 800.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 198.00 $602.00

100.00%
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Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 7Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 17 - 23, 2023

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

$446.90$1,800.00 $1,353.10$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

80

Henninger Farms

67

Market Goat-Div 3 1050.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 249.20 $800.80

100.00%

118

Market Swine-Div 4 800.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 203.25 $596.75

100.00%

148

Market Swine-Div 2 600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 192.75 $407.25

100.00%

164

Meat Pen-Div 2 300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 25.00 $275.00

100.00%

166

Meat Pen-Div 4 200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 25.00 $175.00

100.00%

$695.20$2,950.00 $2,254.80$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

83

Hoke's Septic Service

142

Market Swine-Div 3 850.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $850.00

100.00%

$0.00$850.00 $850.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

285

Hometown Farmers Market

11

Meat Pen-Div 2 500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $500.00

100.00%

60

Market Goat-Div 1 1050.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 207.20 $842.80

100.00%

113

Market Swine-Div 5 600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 211.50 $388.50

100.00%

124

Market Swine-Div 4 1600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 206.25 $1,393.75

100.00%

135

Market Swine-Div 4 1300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 208.50 $1,091.50

100.00%

138

Market Swine-Div 3 1100.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 196.50 $903.50

100.00%
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Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 8Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 17 - 23, 2023

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

$1,029.95$6,150.00 $5,120.05$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

296

Horizon Farm Credit

16

Market Swine-Div 3 1500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 198.00 $1,302.00

100.00%

96

Dairy Steer-Div 3 2250.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 786.50 $1,463.50

100.00%

$984.50$3,750.00 $2,765.50$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

92

Jakes Auto

155

Meat Pen-Div 4 500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $500.00

100.00%

$0.00$500.00 $500.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

273

Kieffers Precision Products

103

Dairy Steer-Div 2 1250.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,250.00

100.00%

$0.00$1,250.00 $1,250.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

271

Kimmel & Kimmel

50

Market Goat-Div 3 1450.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,450.00

100.00%

$0.00$1,450.00 $1,450.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

283

Knisely's Pet & Farm Center

41

Market Goat-Div 5 1150.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 263.20 $886.80

100.00%

$263.20$1,150.00 $886.80$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

112

Kratzer Hardware

23

Market Lamb-Div 2 700.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 171.00 $529.00

100.00%
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Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 9Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 17 - 23, 2023

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

40

Market Goat-Div 4 1400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 254.80 $1,145.20

100.00%

45

Market Goat-Div 4 1200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 260.40 $939.60

100.00%

62

Market Goat-Div 3 1300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,300.00

100.00%

71

Market Goat-Div 5 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 271.60 $728.40

100.00%

82

Dairy Steer-Div 1 1600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 559.00 $1,041.00

100.00%

85

Dairy Steer-Div 4 2150.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $2,150.00

100.00%

90

Dairy Steer-Div 3 1900.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 767.00 $1,133.00

100.00%

99

Dairy Steer-Div 2 1700.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 695.50 $1,004.50

100.00%

104

Dairy Steer-Div 3 1400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 754.00 $646.00

100.00%

114

Market Swine-Div 4 650.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 207.75 $442.25

100.00%

117

Market Swine-Div 3 650.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 193.50 $456.50

100.00%

151

Market Swine-Div 3 1050.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 193.50 $856.50

100.00%

$4,328.05$16,700.00 $12,371.95$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

113

Landis Farms Seed

1

Dairy Cattle-Supreme Open 1600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,600.00

100.00%

$0.00$1,600.00 $1,600.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

120

Lapp's Ag Tire Svc.

15

Dairy Steer-Div 5 2900.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 845.00 $2,055.00

100.00%

Printed at 10/9/2023 12:09:22 PM



Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 10Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 17 - 23, 2023

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

30

Market Lamb-Div 5 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 260.30 $739.70

100.00%

51

Market Goat-Div 4 1300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 252.00 $1,048.00

100.00%

112

Market Swine-Div 2 800.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $800.00

100.00%

$1,357.30$6,000.00 $4,642.70$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

122

Latshaw's Landscaping

119

Market Swine-Div 5 1300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,300.00

100.00%

120

Market Swine-Div 6 800.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $800.00

100.00%

$0.00$2,100.00 $2,100.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

124

Lebo's Lawn Care

7

Market Steer-Div 3 3300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 2117.50 $1,182.50

100.00%

110

Dairy Steer-Div 3 1400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 760.50 $639.50

100.00%

$2,878.00$4,700.00 $1,822.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

129

Lenker Farms

52

Market Goat-Div 5 1350.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 266.00 $1,084.00

100.00%

101

Dairy Steer-Div 4 2200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 832.00 $1,368.00

100.00%

$1,098.00$3,550.00 $2,452.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

134

Lesher Ag Products

165

Meat Pen-Div 3 500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 25.00 $475.00

100.00%
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Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 11Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 17 - 23, 2023

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

$25.00$500.00 $475.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

136

LinkBank

4

Breeding Goat-Supreme-Youth 850.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $850.00

100.00%

42

Market Goat-Div 6 1450.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 355.60 $1,094.40

100.00%

149

Market Swine-Div 3 1100.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 201.00 $899.00

100.00%

$556.60$3,400.00 $2,843.40$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

138

Long Farm Seed

8

Market Goat-Div 3 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,000.00

50.00%

34

Market Steer-Div 2 1450.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 1001.88 $448.13

50.00%

75

Dairy Steer-Div 4 775.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $775.00

50.00%

$1,001.88$3,225.00 $2,223.13$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

139

M H Heating & Cooling

37

Market Steer-Div 6 2250.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 1365.00 $885.00

50.00%

$1,365.00$2,250.00 $885.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

145

M. Kevin Ricker Builder

13

Market Steer-Div 3 4000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $4,000.00

100.00%

$0.00$4,000.00 $4,000.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

146

Magnolia Reality Services

18

Market Lamb-Div 1 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,000.00

100.00%
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Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
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Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 17 - 23, 2023

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

22

Market Lamb-Div 1 950.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $950.00

100.00%

132

Market Swine-Div 1 900.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 173.25 $726.75

100.00%

$173.25$2,850.00 $2,676.75$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

147

Mark M. Kieffer & Sons, Inc.

43

Market Goat-Div 1 850.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 196.00 $654.00

100.00%

92

Dairy Steer-Div 5 1550.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 851.50 $698.50

100.00%

95

Dairy Steer-Div 2 1500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 689.00 $811.00

100.00%

$1,736.50$3,900.00 $2,163.50$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

148

Mease Meats, Inc.

130

Market Swine-Div 4 850.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $850.00

100.00%

$0.00$850.00 $850.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

155

Messick Farm Equipment

29

Market Lamb-Div 4 800.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 248.90 $551.10

100.00%

$248.90$800.00 $551.10$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

157

Mid Penn Bank

9

Dairy Steer-Div 6 2600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 949.00 $1,651.00

100.00%

84

Dairy Steer-Div 3 1450.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 780.00 $670.00

100.00%

111

Market Swine-Div 1 1200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 177.00 $1,023.00

100.00%
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Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 13Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 17 - 23, 2023

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

153

Meat Pen-Div 1 300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 25.00 $275.00

100.00%

168

Market Steer-Grace 2200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 1750.00 $450.00

100.00%

169

Market Swine-Grace 500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 157.50 $342.50

100.00%

$3,838.50$8,250.00 $4,411.50$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

160

Miller Services

5

Alpaca Crochet Afghan 46"x52" 700.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $700.00

100.00%

34

Market Steer-Div 2 1450.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 1001.88 $448.13

50.00%

35

Market Steer-Div 4 1600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 1111.25 $488.75

50.00%

75

Dairy Steer-Div 4 775.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $775.00

50.00%

79

Dairy Steer-Div 4 1500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,500.00

100.00%

$2,113.13$6,025.00 $3,911.88$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

162

Miller, Jerry

125

Market Swine-Div 5 750.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 211.50 $538.50

100.00%

$211.50$750.00 $538.50$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

163

Milller Bros Construction Inc

83

Dairy Steer-Div 2 2000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $2,000.00

100.00%

$0.00$2,000.00 $2,000.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

280

Novinger's Welding & Repairs Inc
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Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
Page 14Gratz Fair

Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 17 - 23, 2023

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

63

Market Goat-Div 4 1200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,200.00

100.00%

$0.00$1,200.00 $1,200.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

275

PA Coop Potato Growers Inc

160

Meat Pen-Div 2 175.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 12.50 $162.50

50.00%

$12.50$175.00 $162.50$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

175

Paw Prints Veterinary Center

78

Dairy Steer-Div 3 1950.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 780.00 $1,170.00

100.00%

$780.00$1,950.00 $1,170.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

177

Pennian Bank

24

Market Lamb-Div 3 800.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 237.50 $562.50

100.00%

35

Market Steer-Div 4 1600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 1111.25 $488.75

50.00%

$1,348.75$2,400.00 $1,051.25$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

179

Phillips Farms LLC

80

Dairy Steer-Div 5 1400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 877.50 $522.50

100.00%

105

Dairy Steer-Div 4 2500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 793.00 $1,707.00

100.00%

$1,670.50$3,900.00 $2,229.50$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

181

Pine Hurst Acres

54

Market Goat-Div 1 1350.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 207.20 $1,142.80

100.00%

69

Market Goat-Div 2 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 210.00 $790.00

100.00%
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Sale #

Market Buyer Summary Report
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Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 17 - 23, 2023

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

$417.20$2,350.00 $1,932.80$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

183

Powell's Valley Simmentals

162

Meat Pen-Div 4 300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 25.00 $275.00

100.00%

$25.00$300.00 $275.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

186

Powells Valley Farm LLC

2

Dairy Cattle-Supreme Youth 1400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,400.00

100.00%

109

Dairy Steer-Div 4 1450.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 832.00 $618.00

100.00%

$832.00$2,850.00 $2,018.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

187

Quigleys Longhorns

127

Market Swine-Div 1 800.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $800.00

100.00%

$0.00$800.00 $800.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

284

R&S Repair

87

Dairy Steer-Div 6 2300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 897.00 $1,403.00

100.00%

$897.00$2,300.00 $1,403.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

287

Rabenold Farms

59

Market Goat-Div 6 1500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 302.40 $1,197.60

100.00%

93

Dairy Steer-Div 6 2200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 897.00 $1,303.00

100.00%

150

Market Swine-Div 4 1300.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 205.50 $1,094.50

100.00%

$1,404.90$5,000.00 $3,595.10$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

190
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Market Buyer Summary Report
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Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 17 - 23, 2023

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

Rabenold Farms & Grain LLC

32

Market Lamb-Div 6 1400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 275.50 $1,124.50

100.00%

53

Market Goat-Div 6 1200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 288.40 $911.60

100.00%

74

Dairy Steer-Div 3 1850.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 734.50 $1,115.50

100.00%

134

Market Swine-Div 3 850.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 201.00 $649.00

100.00%

$1,499.40$5,300.00 $3,800.60$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

191

Rem's Line Bait-n-Tackle

88

Dairy Steer-Div 1 650.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 269.75 $380.25

50.00%

167

Market Steer-Grace 1350.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 918.75 $431.25

50.00%

$1,188.50$2,000.00 $811.50$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

195

Ridgeside Acres

122

Market Swine-Div 2 700.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 186.00 $514.00

100.00%

$186.00$700.00 $514.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

198

Rockey Auction

158

Meat Pen-Div 4 275.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $275.00

50.00%

$0.00$275.00 $275.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

274

Seiler Custom Combining

133

Market Swine-Div 2 750.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 191.25 $558.75

100.00%

$191.25$750.00 $558.75$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

213
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Market Buyer Summary Report
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Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 17 - 23, 2023

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

Shaffer Venison Farm

76

Dairy Steer-Div 1 1350.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 624.00 $726.00

100.00%

$624.00$1,350.00 $726.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

288

Show Stopper Farm

3

Breeding Goat-Supreme-Open 550.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $550.00

100.00%

17

Meat Pen-Div 2 700.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 25.00 $675.00

100.00%

102

Dairy Steer-Div 1 1500.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 630.50 $869.50

100.00%

$655.50$2,750.00 $2,094.50$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

221

Snyderland Farms

137

Market Swine-Div 2 750.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 192.00 $558.00

100.00%

146

Market Swine-Div 3 1050.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 194.25 $855.75

100.00%

$386.25$1,800.00 $1,413.75$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

224

Sterman Masser, Inc.

39

Market Goat-Div 2 1050.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 215.60 $834.40

100.00%

47

Market Goat-Div 6 1200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 319.20 $880.80

100.00%

48

Market Goat-Div 1 1200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 198.80 $1,001.20

100.00%

55

Market Goat-Div 2 1100.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 215.60 $884.40

100.00%

$949.20$4,550.00 $3,600.80$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

228

Stiely Auto Inc
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Market Buyer Summary Report
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Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 17 - 23, 2023

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

77

Dairy Steer-Div 2 1600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,600.00

100.00%

$0.00$1,600.00 $1,600.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

290

Subway

91

Dairy Steer-Div 4 1350.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 819.00 $531.00

100.00%

136

Market Swine-Div 5 750.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 214.50 $535.50

100.00%

$1,033.50$2,100.00 $1,066.50$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

234

Swigart's Tree Svc

14

Market Goat-Div 3 800.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 243.60 $556.40

100.00%

$243.60$800.00 $556.40$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

237

Timac Agro

81

Dairy Steer-Div 6 2200.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 955.50 $1,244.50

100.00%

$955.50$2,200.00 $1,244.50$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

242

Tregco Manufacturing

97

Dairy Steer-Div 4 2400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $2,400.00

100.00%

$0.00$2,400.00 $2,400.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

272

Wellington Farms, LLC

28

Market Lamb-Div 3 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 237.50 $762.50

100.00%

65

Market Goat-Div 1 1150.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 207.20 $942.80

100.00%

89

Dairy Steer-Div 2 1400.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 669.50 $730.50

100.00%
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Name Species Cost
Add. Chrg

TotalFloor Price

September 17 - 23, 2023

% Purchased

Add-Ons
Buyer % Add 1

Buyer % Add 2

Buyer Flat Add 1

Buyer Flat Add 2
Add On 
  Sale #

Thru Department - 999  Alpaca
Department - 2  DairyCattle-Open

163

Meat Pen-Div 1 350.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 25.00 $325.00

100.00%

$1,139.20$3,900.00 $2,760.80$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

257

Wiest, Gerald

131

Market Swine-Div 5 950.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 219.00 $731.00

100.00%

$219.00$950.00 $731.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

278

Windy Hill Club Goats

46

Market Goat-Div 5 1050.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,050.00

100.00%

$0.00$1,050.00 $1,050.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

263

Wolfgang Poultry & Produce

159

Meat Pen-Div 1 650.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 25.00 $625.00

100.00%

161

Meat Pen-Div 3 600.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- 25.00 $575.00

100.00%

$50.00$1,250.00 $1,200.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

265

Zimmerman, Hunter

8

Market Goat-Div 3 1000.00

-.--

-.--

-.--

-.-- -.-- -.-- $1,000.00

50.00%

$0.00$1,000.00 $1,000.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00Buyer Total:Buyer #:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

269

$218,300.00 $162,222.20$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$56,077.81
End Of Report

Grand Total:

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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